KWB 3 ASSER KRAANOPLEGGER HIAB 477-8

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Lifting capacity

Lifting height

KWB

Drop side
23-03-2018
White

Used

Very good

1790646

16.570kg
22.430kg
39.000kg
12.000kg

2.300cm



KWB 3 ASSER KRAANOPLEGGER HIAB 477-8

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

KWB TRAILER WITH HIAB 477 E-5 HIPRO ROLLER CRANE 3 AXLES 1 LIFTING AXLE 2 STEERING AXLES TIRE SIZE
385/65/22.5 LOAD BED LENGTH 1020 CM LOAD BED HEIGHT 140 CM LOAD BED WIDTH 252 CM HOOK EYES LARGE
PALLET BOX REMOVABLE ALUMINUM SIDES HIAB 477 E8 CRANE 8 HYDRAULIC EXTENSIONS 4 OUTRIGGERED RADIO
CONTROL + HIGH SEAT OIL COOLER FOR CRANE HYDRAULICS MAXIMUM LIFT CAPACITY 12,000 KG MAXIMUM LIFT
CAPACITY AT 2080 CM 1380 KG MAX WORKING HEIGHT 2300 CM 5th + 6th FUNCTION ON THE CRANE ROTATOR
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY WWW.GEURTSTRUCKS.COM FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM, FACEBOOK, AND TIKTOK TO WATCH
VIDEOS OF OUR TRUCKS AND MACHINES FOR SALE. WE SPEAK GERMANY WE SPEAK ENGLISH WE SPEAK SPANISH

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
e Central lubrication

e Air suspension

o Lift axle
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