



KWB 3 ASSER KRAANOPLEGGER HIAB 477-8

General features

Brand	KWB
Subcategory	Drop side
Date of first registration	23-03-2018
Color	White
Condition	Used
General condition	Very good
Reference	1790646



Characteristics

Empty weight	16.570kg
Load capacity	22.430kg
GVW	39.000kg
Lifting capacity	12.000kg
Lifting height	2.300cm

KWB 3 ASSER KRAANOPLEGGER HIAB 477-8

Technical specifications

Number of axes

3

Description

KWB TRAILER WITH HIAB 477 E-5 HIPRO ROLLER CRANE 3 AXLES 1 LIFTING AXLE 2 STEERING AXLES TIRE SIZE 385/65/22.5 LOAD BED LENGTH 1020 CM LOAD BED HEIGHT 140 CM LOAD BED WIDTH 252 CM HOOK EYES LARGE PALLET BOX REMOVABLE ALUMINUM SIDES HIAB 477 E8 CRANE 8 HYDRAULIC EXTENSIONS 4 OUTRIGGERED RADIO CONTROL + HIGH SEAT OIL COOLER FOR CRANE HYDRAULICS MAXIMUM LIFT CAPACITY 12,000 KG MAXIMUM LIFT CAPACITY AT 2080 CM 1380 KG MAX WORKING HEIGHT 2300 CM 5th + 6th FUNCTION ON THE CRANE ROTATOR AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY WWW.GEURTSTRUCKS.COM FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM, FACEBOOK, AND TIKTOK TO WATCH VIDEOS OF OUR TRUCKS AND MACHINES FOR SALE. WE SPEAK GERMANY WE SPEAK ENGLISH WE SPEAK SPANISH

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Central lubrication
- Air suspension
- Lift axle